Data Sheet
Fast, Reliable Clearance
• ≥6 log removal of retroviruses
• >98% protein recovery
• Robust processing
• Fast alcohol-free integrity testing
• Each lot is 100% integrity tested
Filter Formats

Opticap® XLT 30 Capsule 1.281 m2 (13.8 ft2) 1,800–3,600 L 87 cm (34 in) 490 mL
* On filtrate side, after 1 minute of 20 psi upstream air pressurization.
Ordering Information
Device Connections Qty/Pk Catalogue No.
OptiScale®-25 Capsule Evaluation Kit, 3 Membrane Lots Female Luer-Lok™, male luer slip fittings 3 x 3 (9) SZRV025NB9
OptiScale®-25 Capsule Evaluation Kit, Single Membrane Lot Female Luer-Lok™, male luer slip fittings 9 SZRVSMLNB9
Low Hold Up Volume Vmax™ Test Kit For use with OptiScale®-25 devices 1 VIRUSVMAX
10 inch Cartridge Filter Code 7 (2-226) O-ring bayonet with spear 1 CZRV71TP1
20 inch Cartridge Filter Code 7 (2-226) O-ring bayonet with spear 1 CZRV72TP1
30 inch Cartridge Filter Code 7 (2-226) O-ring bayonet with spear 1 CZRV73TP1
Opticap® XL 10 Capsule 11/2 in Sanitary flange inlet and outlet 1 KZRVA10TT1
Opticap® XLT 10 Capsule 11/2 in Sanitary flange inlet and outlet 1 KZRVA1TTT1
Opticap® XLT 20 Capsule 11/2 in Sanitary flange inlet and outlet 1 KZRVA2TTT1
Opticap® XLT 30 Capsule 11/2 in Sanitary flange inlet and outlet 1 KZRVA3TTT1
Standard Opticap® XLT Capsule Stand  1 XLTSTAND1
MilliporeSigma
400 Summit Drive
Burlington, MA 01803